
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT PAPER MODUL

E

1.2.19 Fri 7.30a.m

to

9.30a.m

SANA,MTMA,

CEMA,ECOA

III V

1.2.19 Fri 7.30a.m

to

11.30

a.m

ENGA,BNGA,

PLSA,PHIA,

HISA,SOCA,

GEOA,

PHSA,BOTA,

ZOOA,PSYA,

CMEV

III

2.2.19 Sat 7.30a.m

to

9.30a.m

SANA,MTMA,

CEMA,ECOA

III VI

5.2.19 Tues 7.30a.m

to

9.30a.m

SANA,MTMA,

CEMA,ECOA,

PHSA,BOTA,

ZOOA,PSYA,

GEOA,CMEV

IV VII

5.2.19 Tues 7.30a.m

to

11.30

a.m

ENGA,BNGA,

PLSA,PHIA,

HISA,SOCA

IV



B.A./B.Sc.PartII(HONOURS)TESTEXAMINATION,2019

B.A/B.SCPARTII(GENERAL)TESTEXAMINATION2019

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT PAPER

7.2.19 Thurs 7.30a.m to10.30

a.m

PLSG,MTMG II

8.2.19 Fri 7.30a.m to10.30

a.m

PLSG,MTMG III

12.2.19 Tues 7.30a.m to10.30

a.m

HISG,PHSG II

13.2.19 Wed 7.30a.m to10.30

a.m

HISG III

14.2.19 Thurs 7.30a.m to10.30

a.m

PHIG,BOTG,ECOG II

6.2.19 Wed 7.30a.m

To

9.30a.m

SANA,MTMA,

ECOA

IV VIII



15.2.19 Fri 7.30a.m to10.30

a.m

SOCG,SANG,ZOOG,

GELG,CMSG

II

16.2.19 Sat 7.30a.m to10.30

a.m

PHIG,ECOG III

18.2.19 Mon 7.30a.m to10.30

a.m

SOCG,SANG III

19.2.19 Tues 7.30a.m to10.30

a.m

BENG,ENGG,STATG,

CEMG,GEOG

II

20.2.19 Wed 7.30a.m to10.30

a.m

BENG,ENGG,STATG III


